





## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: PZ-2022-128

Type: Platting Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 10/26/2022 In control: Planning and Zoning Commission

On agenda: 11/2/2022 Final action:

Title: Consider a 30-day extension request for the Ramendu Duplex Preliminary Plat, generally located

southwest of the intersection of W Nash St and Mandell St. Case No. PP2209-001

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. F.4 30-Day Extension Req (11-02-22) - Ramendu Duplex Prelim Plat.pdf

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Consider a 30-day extension request for the Ramendu Duplex Preliminary Plat, generally located southwest of the intersection of W Nash St and Mandell St. Case No. PP2209-001